
Boys JV - Lg School - Bremser Invite 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bay Port 00:19:29.52 24

2 West De Pere 00:20:10.50 72

3 Seymour 00:20:31.93 116

4 Notre Dame 00:20:37.12 118

5 Luxemburg-Casco 00:20:47.17 160

6 Little Chute 00:21:14.57 169

7 Chilton 00:21:12.81 179

8 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:56.21 218

9 Two Rivers 00:21:32.54 220

10 De Pere 00:21:21.92 221

11 Brillion 00:22:37.76 289

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kiel 00:20:52.95 4

Denmark 00:20:57.51 4

Wrightstown 00:23:32.29 2

Sturgeon Bay 00:29:17.50 2
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Boys JV - Lg School - Bremser Invite 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bay Port 00:19:29.52 19 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 141 Jonathan Sze 00:19:24.35 2

2 3 123 Brady Christnovich 00:19:25.49 3

3 5 129 Zach Kubicki 00:19:30.04 5

4 6 140 Collin Stellmacher 00:19:30.59 6

5 8 121 Dominick Azzolina 00:19:37.11 8

6 11 135 Jacob Petoniak 00:19:48.20 (11)

7 16 137 Seth Radke 00:20:18.09 (14)

2 West De Pere 00:20:10.50 16 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1247 Sam Cherney 00:19:14.48 1

2 14 1259 Ethan Neuens 00:20:06.53 13

3 17 1254 Jacob Hayes 00:20:20.22 15

4 21 1250 Caydon Englebert 00:20:29.19 17

5 33 1264 Cooper Zerjav 00:20:42.07 26

6 35 1262 Mason Weyenberg 00:20:46.98 (27)

7 39 1245 Jonah Bouchard 00:20:54.56 (31)

3 Seymour 00:20:31.93 7 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1130 Tyler Reuter 00:19:34.78 7

2 18 1128 Owen Koebe 00:20:21.11 16

3 30 1126 Walker Kaczrowski 00:20:41.62 23

4 32 1125 Nathan Hilbert 00:20:42.01 25

5 61 1132 Garrett Trost 00:21:20.15 45

6 71 1127 Zachary Kemp 00:21:47.34 (51)

7 97 1129 Mason Reuter 00:23:16.81 (64)

4 Notre Dame 00:20:37.12 25 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 855 Lander Guevara 00:20:06.28 12

2 23 856 Adam Guyette 00:20:32.39 19

3 31 847 Pablo Cuene 00:20:41.67 24

4 36 852 Lane Ertman 00:20:47.31 28

5 43 860 Mitchell Martin 00:20:57.96 35

6 47 853 Sebastian Fogarty 00:20:59.20 (38)

7 60 848 Giacomo D-Alessandro 00:21:18.96 (44)

5 Luxemburg-Casco 00:20:47.17 10 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 580 Kyan Lynts 00:19:39.14 10

2 29 577 Isaac Jerabek 00:20:39.70 22

3 48 581 Michael Morozov 00:21:00.11 39

4 56 578 Hunter Joniaux 00:21:13.86 43

5 62 573 Caleb Delebreau 00:21:23.05 46

6 79 579 TJ Kuhn 00:22:00.98 (56)

7 106 572 Alex DeGrave 00:23:53.70 (68)

6 Little Chute 00:21:14.57 6 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 529 Devin Stanelle 00:19:29.54 4

2 22 527 Brett Paltzer 00:20:30.21 18
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3 41 523 Jesus Hernandez 00:20:57.40 33

4 63 525 Isaiah Lamers 00:21:24.42 47

5 104 528 Jonah Pavek 00:23:51.31 67

6 115 524 Connor Kliner 00:24:47.08 (72)

7 Chilton 00:21:12.81 7 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 232 Noah Schumacher 00:20:38.11 21

2 37 228 Blake Franzen 00:20:53.02 29

3 42 227 Cordale Fhlug 00:20:57.44 34

4 45 229 Austin Grube 00:20:58.72 37

5 83 230 Mike Kolinski 00:22:36.77 58

6 87 231 Jack Schoen 00:22:49.47 (60)

7 102 233 Aiden Wittmus 00:23:35.90 (65)

8 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:56.21 5 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 393 Luke Zuehls 00:19:38.65 9

2 27 391 Zachary Rusch 00:20:35.71 20

3 81 390 Noah Nolte 00:22:22.80 57

4 90 389 Nathanael Buschkopf 00:22:53.92 61

5 112 392 Jack Wolf 00:24:09.96 71

9 Two Rivers 00:21:32.54 6 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 1203 Kaiden Bradl 00:20:53.36 30

2 44 1205 Joaquin Guynes 00:20:58.63 36

3 51 1204 Cameron Essert 00:21:04.73 40

4 78 1202 Dean Anderson 00:21:59.12 55

5 86 1206 Gavin Kummer 00:22:46.89 59

6 103 1207 Ben Selby 00:23:37.79 (66)

10 De Pere 00:21:21.92 14 221

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 301 Griffin Dekker 00:20:55.05 32

2 53 296 Finnegan Blake 00:21:10.21 42

3 64 306 Peter Hurst 00:21:29.40 48

4 65 312 Kaleb Walter 00:21:30.70 49

5 70 299 A.B. Campbell 00:21:44.22 50

6 72 308 Cal Matzke 00:21:51.20 (52)

7 73 305 Collin Hansen 00:21:53.91 (53)

11 Brillion 00:22:37.76 7 289

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 169 Maxwell Paulson 00:21:08.78 41

2 76 168 Wyatt Keltesch 00:21:57.42 54

3 94 170 Daniel Phipps 00:23:01.06 62

4 95 173 William VanderZanden 00:23:03.80 63

5 107 166 Jacob Hackbarth 00:23:57.72 69

6 111 171 Austin Thiel 00:24:03.76 (70)

7 128 165 Erik Glaeser 00:27:28.34 (73)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1247 Sam Cherney SR 00:19:14.48 West De Pere

2 2 141 Jonathan Sze SR 00:19:24.35 Bay Port

3 3 123 Brady Christnovich SO 00:19:25.49 Bay Port

4 4 529 Devin Stanelle SR 00:19:29.54 Little Chute

5 5 129 Zach Kubicki SR 00:19:30.04 Bay Port

6 6 140 Collin Stellmacher SR 00:19:30.59 Bay Port

7 7 1130 Tyler Reuter JR 00:19:34.78 Seymour

8 8 121 Dominick Azzolina SO 00:19:37.11 Bay Port

9 9 393 Luke Zuehls SR 00:19:38.65 Fox Valley Lutheran

10 10 580 Kyan Lynts FR 00:19:39.14 Luxemburg-Casco

11 (11) 135 Jacob Petoniak JR 00:19:48.20 Bay Port

12 0 486 August Curry SO 00:20:02.74 Kiel

13 12 855 Lander Guevara FR 00:20:06.28 Notre Dame

14 13 1259 Ethan Neuens SR 00:20:06.53 West De Pere

15 0 487 Isaac Herr SR 00:20:10.12 Kiel

16 (14) 137 Seth Radke JR 00:20:18.09 Bay Port

17 15 1254 Jacob Hayes SR 00:20:20.22 West De Pere

18 16 1128 Owen Koebe JR 00:20:21.11 Seymour

19 0 125 Ethan Ely SO 00:20:22.39 Bay Port

20 0 485 Landon Brunner SO 00:20:26.57 Kiel

21 17 1250 Caydon Englebert SR 00:20:29.19 West De Pere

22 18 527 Brett Paltzer FR 00:20:30.21 Little Chute

23 19 856 Adam Guyette FR 00:20:32.39 Notre Dame

24 0 119 Kane Altendorf SO 00:20:32.64 Bay Port

25 0 371 Jacob Pieschek JR 00:20:32.74 Denmark

26 0 142 Tyler Tuttle FR 00:20:32.76 Bay Port

27 20 391 Zachary Rusch SR 00:20:35.71 Fox Valley Lutheran

28 21 232 Noah Schumacher SO 00:20:38.11 Chilton

29 22 577 Isaac Jerabek SO 00:20:39.70 Luxemburg-Casco

30 23 1126 Walker Kaczrowski JR 00:20:41.62 Seymour

31 24 847 Pablo Cuene SO 00:20:41.67 Notre Dame

32 25 1125 Nathan Hilbert FR 00:20:42.01 Seymour

33 26 1264 Cooper Zerjav SR 00:20:42.07 West De Pere

34 0 128 Ryan Hart SR 00:20:44.29 Bay Port

35 (27) 1262 Mason Weyenberg FR 00:20:46.98 West De Pere

36 28 852 Lane Ertman FR 00:20:47.31 Notre Dame

37 29 228 Blake Franzen JR 00:20:53.02 Chilton

38 30 1203 Kaiden Bradl SR 00:20:53.36 Two Rivers

39 (31) 1245 Jonah Bouchard JR 00:20:54.56 West De Pere

40 32 301 Griffin Dekker FR 00:20:55.05 De Pere

41 33 523 Jesus Hernandez SR 00:20:57.40 Little Chute

42 34 227 Cordale Fhlug SO 00:20:57.44 Chilton

43 35 860 Mitchell Martin SO 00:20:57.96 Notre Dame

44 36 1205 Joaquin Guynes SR 00:20:58.63 Two Rivers

45 37 229 Austin Grube JR 00:20:58.72 Chilton

46 0 1258 Cooper Lieuwen JR 00:20:58.79 West De Pere

47 (38) 853 Sebastian Fogarty FR 00:20:59.20 Notre Dame

48 39 581 Michael Morozov FR 00:21:00.11 Luxemburg-Casco

49 0 370 Brock Liddicoat SO 00:21:02.28 Denmark

50 0 369 Fredrickson Keaton SO 00:21:03.67 Denmark

51 40 1204 Cameron Essert JR 00:21:04.73 Two Rivers
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52 41 169 Maxwell Paulson SO 00:21:08.78 Brillion

53 42 296 Finnegan Blake JR 00:21:10.21 De Pere

54 0 133 Owen Noel JR 00:21:10.93 Bay Port

55 0 368 Scott Flanigan SO 00:21:11.35 Denmark

56 43 578 Hunter Joniaux SR 00:21:13.86 Luxemburg-Casco

57 0 131 Jack Miller JR 00:21:14.54 Bay Port

58 0 1252 Connor Goodman SO 00:21:15.82 West De Pere

59 0 1249 Brett Destache JR 00:21:16.49 West De Pere

60 (44) 848 Giacomo D-Alessandro SO 00:21:18.96 Notre Dame

61 45 1132 Garrett Trost SR 00:21:20.15 Seymour

62 46 573 Caleb Delebreau SO 00:21:23.05 Luxemburg-Casco

63 47 525 Isaiah Lamers FR 00:21:24.42 Little Chute

64 48 306 Peter Hurst JR 00:21:29.40 De Pere

65 49 312 Kaleb Walter SR 00:21:30.70 De Pere

66 0 139 Brady Stellmacher FR 00:21:31.36 Bay Port

67 0 1253 Max Hartmann JR 00:21:35.24 West De Pere

68 0 844 Michal Budzanowski JR 00:21:40.90 Notre Dame

69 0 132 Parker Myers FR 00:21:41.46 Bay Port

70 50 299 A.B. Campbell SO 00:21:44.22 De Pere

71 (51) 1127 Zachary Kemp SO 00:21:47.34 Seymour

72 (52) 308 Cal Matzke SR 00:21:51.20 De Pere

73 (53) 305 Collin Hansen SR 00:21:53.91 De Pere

74 0 849 Dominic D-Angelo FR 00:21:54.22 Notre Dame

75 0 126 John Golla SR 00:21:55.87 Bay Port

76 54 168 Wyatt Keltesch FR 00:21:57.42 Brillion

77 0 850 Charlie DeRuyter SR 00:21:58.98 Notre Dame

78 55 1202 Dean Anderson SO 00:21:59.12 Two Rivers

79 (56) 579 TJ Kuhn JR 00:22:00.98 Luxemburg-Casco

80 0 863 Felix Neta SR 00:22:05.44 Notre Dame

81 57 390 Noah Nolte FR 00:22:22.80 Fox Valley Lutheran

82 0 861 Nicholas Massabni SR 00:22:24.98 Notre Dame

83 58 230 Mike Kolinski JR 00:22:36.77 Chilton

84 0 854 Charlie Gerstner FR 00:22:36.89 Notre Dame

85 0 304 Charlie Foote JR 00:22:43.86 De Pere

86 59 1206 Gavin Kummer FR 00:22:46.89 Two Rivers

87 (60) 231 Jack Schoen FR 00:22:49.47 Chilton

88 0 120 Ethan Anderson SO 00:22:52.21 Bay Port

89 0 488 Ryan Pagel SO 00:22:52.36 Kiel

90 61 389 Nathanael Buschkopf JR 00:22:53.92 Fox Valley Lutheran

91 0 851 Alexander Elfner SO 00:22:54.38 Notre Dame

92 0 303 Max Dernbach FR 00:22:56.65 De Pere

93 0 845 Aidan Clancy SR 00:22:57.99 Notre Dame

94 62 170 Daniel Phipps SO 00:23:01.06 Brillion

95 63 173 William VanderZanden SO 00:23:03.80 Brillion

96 0 1289 Seth Meulemans FR 00:23:06.02 Wrightstown

97 (64) 1129 Mason Reuter FR 00:23:16.81 Seymour

98 0 859 Bryce Kane SR 00:23:27.83 Notre Dame

99 0 311 Adam Van Helden JR 00:23:29.82 De Pere

100 0 302 Ethan DePas FR 00:23:30.04 De Pere

101 0 300 Sam Cumicek SO 00:23:34.84 De Pere

102 (65) 233 Aiden Wittmus SO 00:23:35.90 Chilton

103 (66) 1207 Ben Selby FR 00:23:37.79 Two Rivers

104 67 528 Jonah Pavek SR 00:23:51.31 Little Chute

105 0 858 Jeremy Jarocki JR 00:23:51.60 Notre Dame
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106 (68) 572 Alex DeGrave SO 00:23:53.70 Luxemburg-Casco

107 69 166 Jacob Hackbarth SR 00:23:57.72 Brillion

108 0 1290 Rylan Vanden Heuval FR 00:23:58.57 Wrightstown

109 0 1255 Jarek Kralovec FR 00:23:58.78 West De Pere

110 0 1256 Jozef Kralovec JR 00:24:00.60 West De Pere

111 (70) 171 Austin Thiel SR 00:24:03.76 Brillion

112 71 392 Jack Wolf SR 00:24:09.96 Fox Valley Lutheran

113 0 576 Hank Goldsmith JR 00:24:15.82 Luxemburg-Casco

114 0 136 Carson Pociask SO 00:24:17.09 Bay Port

115 (72) 524 Connor Kliner FR 00:24:47.08 Little Chute

116 0 1263 David Whipp FR 00:24:59.57 West De Pere

117 0 846 Duke Cuene SO 00:25:07.64 Notre Dame

118 0 867 Chris Vogel FR 00:25:30.36 Notre Dame

119 0 864 Mason Olson JR 00:25:31.59 Notre Dame

120 0 571 Caleb Allen SO 00:25:34.27 Luxemburg-Casco

121 0 1248 Jackson Crary SO 00:25:39.02 West De Pere

122 0 857 Engel Jaimes JR 00:26:02.57 Notre Dame

123 0 1179 Elijah Pinkert JR 00:26:05.84 Sturgeon Bay

124 0 575 Gabe Goldsmith FR 00:26:10.73 Luxemburg-Casco

125 0 842 Alvin Alvarado FR 00:26:21.05 Notre Dame

126 0 1261 Wade Waukau JR 00:26:50.58 West De Pere

127 0 843 Reid Broekman FR 00:27:21.61 Notre Dame

128 (73) 165 Erik Glaeser SR 00:27:28.34 Brillion

129 0 310 Logan Shrader SR 00:27:48.14 De Pere

130 0 866 James Shade JR 00:27:57.26 Notre Dame

131 0 862 Joe Micksch JR 00:29:14.02 Notre Dame

132 0 309 Liam McKee JR 00:30:56.52 De Pere

133 0 122 Izak Carney JR 00:30:57.29 Bay Port

134 0 1178 Nathan Klaubauf SR 00:32:29.17 Sturgeon Bay
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